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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

IMN 208_03
Pos. Nbr
1 1
2 32
3 4
4 15
5 3
6 96
7 13
8 9
9 121
10 200
11 2
12 8
13 140
14 95
15 5
16 141
17 177
18 936
19 132
20 202
21 198
22 623
23 169
24 44
©Xiem

Rider

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner
SAMMARTIN Elia
CHAREYRE Thomas
AVILA CORTES Julen
BONNAL Steve
KAIVERS Romain

SZALAI Tim

GOMEZ REQUENA Francisco

SITNIANSKY Milan
BUSSEI Giovanni
STUCCHI Andrea
KRASNIQI Mitja
PROVAZNIK Erik
ULMAN Jan
PERNAT Gabin
REIMER Nicky
VANDEBERG Nils
POMPILIO Tommaso
PEARCE Bronson
NEDVED Jonas
SURANYI Balazs
PUECH Axel
IVANOV Veselin

VERTEMATI Michael
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE
DE MOTOCYCLISME

FIM S1GP World Championship Rd 3

S1GP - Provisional Classification

Fed. Team

DMSB L30 Racing

FMI Gazza Racing
FFM SGR Grau Racing
RFME KTM MTR

FFM Team Undici
FMB Team Undici
FFM Team Undici
RFME

ACCR TMS Tuning Motorsport
FMI

FMI Gazza Racing
Swiss Motc L30 Racing
ACCR L30 Racing
ACCR Team Undici
FFM

AMA L30 Racing

FMB

FMI

AMA

ACCR TMS Tuning Motorsport
MAMS

FFM

BMF

FMI

Posting Time: 13:03
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Motorcycle S.P.

™ 1
Honda 0
Honda 0
KTM 0
™ 0
™

™ 0
GasGas

Honda

Honda

Honda

™

™

™

™
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Husqgvarna

™

™

Honda

KTM

Honda

™

Vertemati

R.O.

25

20

22

18

16

15

13

12

14

11

10

F.R.

25

22

18

20

16

14

15

13

11

12

10

S.F. Tot. Pts.

51
42
40
38
32
29
28
25
25
21
21
18
13
11
11
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